
Introduction 34

Essay by Beth Dunlop

Arquitectonica Studios

Banque de Luxembourg Headquarters

United States Embassy

Performing Arts Center, Convention Center & Urban Complex

Nexus World

Ballet Valet Parking Garage and Retail Shops

Philips Arena

AmericanAirlines Arena

Disney's All-Star Resorts

Festival Walk Retail, Office & Intermodal Center

Miami City Ballet Headquarters and Studios

Shanghai Information Town

The Westin New York at Times Square

Miranova Condominium and Office Towers

Aventura Government Center

United States Federal Courthouse

Cyberport Technology Campus

The Royal Palm Crowne Plaza Resort

The Golden Moon Hotel and Casino Resort

Miami Children's Museum

Blue Condominium

Queens West Residential Development

Intercontinental Hotel and Office Tower

Taikoo Hui Mixed-Use Development

Hilton Americas Hotel

Pacific Plaza Towers

Chronology 1977-2003

Biography

Collaborators

Selected Awards

Acknowledgments

Selected Bibliography

36

42

46

54

58

70

72

74

82

102

110

118

122

124

134

136

140

144

158

160

166

172

174

182

184

192

194

198

210

211

214

216

217

Photo Credits 224

 
 

  
© 2008 AGI-Information Management Consultants   

May be used for personal purporses only or by  
libraries associated to dandelon.com network. 


