Introduction	om
Essay by Beth Dunlop  © 2008 AGL-Information Manager May be used for personal pure May be used for personal pure	nent Consultant porses only or b
Arquitectonica Studios	on.com network 42
Banque de Luxembourg Headquarters	46
United States Embassy	54
Performing Arts Center, Convention Center & Urban Complex	58
Nexus World	70
Ballet Valet Parking Garage and Retail Shops	72
Philips Arena	74
AmericanAirlines Arena	82
Disney's All-Star Resorts	102
Festival Walk Retail, Office & Intermodal Center	110
Miami City Ballet Headquarters and Studios	118
Shanghai Information Town	122
The Westin New York at Times Square	124
Miranova Condominium and Office Towers	134
Aventura Government Center	136
United States Federal Courthouse	140
Cyberport Technology Campus	144
The Royal Palm Crowne Plaza Resort	158
The Golden Moon Hotel and Casino Resort	160
Miami Children's Museum	166
Blue Condominium	172
Queens West Residential Development	174
Intercontinental Hotel and Office Tower	182
Taikoo Hui Mixed-Use Development	184
Hilton Americas Hotel	192
Pacific Plaza Towers	194
Chronology 1977–2003	198
Biography	210
Collaborators	211
Selected Awards	214
Acknowledgments	216
Selected Bibliography	217
Photo Credits	224